
Check Point Software - State of Georgia Contract Partner List

Partner Name Contact Name Email Phone
Adapture Calvin Lee clee@adapture.com 803.479.7715
CDWG Mike Zorica mikezor@cdwg.com 312-705-8918
Connection Ahron Accoo Ahron.Accoo@connection.com 800.800.0019 ex.34426  
Converge Technology Solutions Talia Hall talia.orred@convergetp.com 866-910-4425
Guidepoint David Burke  david.burke@guidepointsecurity.com 877-889-0132
Insight Sarah Duncan sarah.duncan@insight.com 800.467.4448
iVision Monique Shamblin monique.shamblin@ivision.com 678-999-3002
MGT Consulting Brian Skoglind bskoglind@mgtconsulting.com 678-458-8149
Mission Critical Systems Kin Mitra Kin.Mitra@locked.com 404-214-6026
Optiv Ellis Lane ellis.lane@optiv.com 912.687.6958
Presidio Catherine Bowen cbowen@presidio.com 404-381-1499
Prosys Edna Zielmanski edna.zielmanski@prosysis.com 678-268-1341
Sayers Greg Lagan glagan@sayers.com 800-323-5357
SHI Joe Raney joe.raney@shi.com 678-557-4714
SoftChoice SLED US sledus@softchoice.com 877.333.7638
The Teneo Group John Warnagiris JOHN@THETENEOGROUP.COM 888-814-9995
TSA Brian Spivey brian.spivey@tsa.com 404-978-7000
Verinext Daniel Martin daniel.martin@verinext.com 678.990.1593
VLCM Tyler D'Arc tdarc@vlcm.com 435-799-1965 
WWT Carol Hartig carol.harting@wwt.com 800-432-7008
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